Bash Bish Shorter (55.5 mi / 3533 ft) Route #7955803

Go At | On For JE Go At  On ' For
0.0 | Start of route 0.0 R | 43.2 | TRO East St 0.8
0.0 | Mt Everett School parking lot, | 0.3 S | 44.0 | Mt Washington Rd 4.4
Berkshire School Rd, Sheffield, R | 48.4 | TRO Mt Washington Rd 0.0
Ma QL | 48.4 | MA-41 north 0.1
R | 0.3 | Berkshire School Rd 1.0 R | 48.6 | MA-23 east/ MA-41 north 0.5
R |12 |US-7S 0.9 Note: South Egremont
R | 21 | Silver St 3.3 BR | 49.1 | Sheffield Rd 1.1
BR | 5.4 | Cooper HillRd 1.0 S | 50.1 | Sheffield-Egremont Rd 1.0
S | 6.4 | Twin Lakes Rd 1.4 S | 51.2 | Egremont Rd 1.6
BR | 7.8 | Taconic Rd 0.4 R | 52.7 | US-7S 1.5
L | 83 | Hammertown Rd 0.9 BR | 54.3 | Berkshire School Rd 1.0
L 9.2 CT-41 south/ Under Mountain Rd 4.8 L 55.3 | to school parking lot 0.3
L | 14.0 | Salmon Kill Rd 2.1 55.5 | Mt Everett School parking lot 0.0
Note: Salisbury, Ct 55.5 | End of route
R | 16.2 | Farnam Rd 2.2
BR | 18.3 | CT-41N 0.1
Note: Lakeville
QL | 18.4 | US-44 W 0.5
Note: Caution, motor traffic, keep
right on shoulder
R | 18.9 | Belgo Rd 1.4
Ehnd 20.3 | Summit of Climb 0.9
S | 21.2 | Shagroy Rd 0.4
R | 21.7 | Rudd Pond Rd / Rt 62 1.9
BR | 23.6 | TRO Rudd Pond Rd 0.0
S | 23.6 | Boston Corners Rd / Rt 63 4.1
R | 27.8 | Under Mountain Rd 2.0
R | 29.8 | NY-22 N 0.4
R | 30.1 | (unmarked road) 0.1
QL | 30.2 | Weed Mine Rd 2.3
BR | 32.5 | Valley View Rd 1.7
L | 34.2 | TRO Valley View Rd 0.2
S | 34.3 | NY-344 W 0.1
QL | 34.4 | Miles Rd 0.0
PIT | 34.4 | Lunch, Copake Falls Depot 0.0
QR | 344 | NY-344 E 0.1
BL | 34.5 | TRO NY-344 E 0.6
35.2 | SCENIC VIEW OF FALLS 0.6
S | 35.8 | FallsRd 1.8
Note: Ascent of Bash Bish
R | 37.6 | West St - dirt road is wrong way 1.1
BR | 38.7 | TRO West St 1.0
L | 39.7 | Sharp left onto East St 3.6
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